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Unit -

Grade Course Exam Halls Day Date Time Lecturer 

NameHuman Physiology (Practical) Monday 5-Jan 10:00 Dr. Peshraw

Cell Biology (Practical) Tuesday 6-Jan 10:00 Dr. Suhayla

Genetics I (Practical) Wednesday 7-Jan 10:00 Dr. Galawezh

Microbiology (Practical) Thursday 8-Jan 10:00 Mr. Soran

NO EXAM Friday 9-Jan

Advanced English Saturday 10-Jan 2:00 Mr. Recep

Immunology (Practical) Sunday 11-Jan 10:00 Dr. Tola

No Exam Monday 12-Jan

Genetics I  (Theory) Tuesday 13-Jan 10:00 Dr. Galawezh

 Public Health (Theory) Wednesday 14-Jan 10:00 Dr. Jamil

No Exam Thursday 15-Jan

No Exam Friday 16-Jan

 Human Physiology (Theory) Saturday 17-Jan 10:00 Dr. Peshraw

No Exam Sunday 18-Jan

Immunology  (Theory) Monday 19-Jan 10:00 Dr. Tola

Principle of Marketing (Theory) Tuesday 20-Jan 10:00 Dr. Dyar

No Exam Wednesday 21-Jan

Microbiology (Theory) Thursday 22-Jan 10:00 Mr. Soran

No Exam Friday 23-Jan

Cell Biology (Theory) Saturday 24-Jan 10:00 Dr. Suhayla

No Exam Sunday 25-Jan

Grade Course Exam Halls Day Date Time Lecturer 

Name

 Hall 1/New building  Hall 2/new building  Hall 342/ Main Building  Hall 343 /Main building 

Parasitology (Practical) Monday 5-Jan 12:00 Dr. Jibril

Molecular Biology II (Practical) Tuesday 6-Jan 12:00 Dr. Sami

Bacteriology  (Practical) Wednesday 7-Jan 12:00 Dr. Aryan

Human Anatomy  (Practical) Thursday 8-Jan 12:00 Dr. Sangar

No Exam Friday 9-Jan

Biochemistry (Practical) Saturday 10-Jan 12:00 Dr.Jamil

Hematology  (Practical) Sunday 11-Jan 12:00 Dr. Ramyar

No Exam Monday 12-Jan

Hematology  (Theory) Tuesday 13-Jan 12:00 Dr. Ramyar

No Exam Wednesday 14-Jan

Parasitology  (Theory) Thursday 15-Jan 12:00 Dr. Jibril

No Exam Friday 16-Jan

Bacteriology  (Theory) Saturday 17-Jan 12:00 Dr. Aryan

No Exam Sunday 18-Jan

Biochemistry  (Theory) Monday 19-Jan 12:00 Dr. Jamil

No Exam Tuesday 20-Jan

Clinical Test  (Theory) Wednesday 21-Jan 12:00 Dr. Ramyar

Human Anatomy (Theory) Thursday 22-Jan 12:00 Dr. Sangar

No Exam Friday 23-Jan

Molecular Biology (Theory) Saturday 24-Jan 12:00 Dr.Sami
25-Jan

Grade Course Exam Halls Day Date Time Lecturer 

Name

 Hall 1/New 

building 

 Hall 2/new 

building 

 Hall 342/ Main 

Building 

 Hall 343 /Main 

building 

Adv. Clinical Biochemistry (Practical) Monday 5-Jan 2:00 Dr. Jafaaru

No Exam Tuesday 6-Jan

No Exam Wednesday 7-Jan

Mycology  (Practical) Thursday 8-Jan 2:00 Dr. Salah

No Exam Friday 9-Jan

No Exam Saturday 10-Jan

No Exam Sunday 11-Jan

Medical Virology (Theory) Monday 12-Jan 2:00 Dr. Sami

No Exam Tuesday 13-Jan

No Exam Wednesday 14-Jan

Adv. Clinical Biochemistry (Theory) Thursday 15-Jan 2:00 Dr. Jafaaru

No Exam Friday 16-Jan

No Exam Saturday 17-Jan

Primary Health Care  (Theory) Sunday 18-Jan 2:00 Dr. Jamil

No Exam Monday 19-Jan

No Exam Tuesday 20-Jan

Microtechnique   (Theory) Wednesday 21-Jan 2:00 Dr. Suhayla

No Exam Thursday 22-Jan

No Exam Friday 23-Jan

Mycology  (Theory) Saturday 24-Jan 2:00 Dr. Salah 
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